
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 206-0107 Name: CA - Refunds

Status:Type: Ordinance Adopted

File created: In control:2/8/2006 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/21/2006 2/21/2006

Title: Recommendation to declare ordinance amending the Long Beach Municipal Code Sections 3.48.040,
Subsections A and E of Section 3.64.055, Subsection A of Section 3.68.090, Subsection C of Section
3.68.160, Section 3.80.427.1 and Section 15.40.075, all relating to refunds, read and adopted as
read.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: City Attorney

Indexes:

Code sections: 15.40.075 - Refund of gas utility charges., 3.48.040 - Refund-Conditions of payment., 3.68.090 -
Refund in lieu of exemption., 3.68.160 - Refunds., 3.80.427.1 - Refund-Application.

Attachments: 1. ord-32sr, 2. ord-32att, 3. ORD-34att, 4. ORD-06-0011

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendation and adoptCity Council2/21/2006 2 Pass

declare ordinance read the first time and
laid over to the next regular meeting of
the City Council for final reading

City Council2/14/2006 1 Pass
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